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General Agenda

Advisory Panel
2014 Spring Meetings

April 28" — April 29", 2014

Hilton Alexandria Mark
Center Hotel

5000 Seminary Rd
Alexandria, Virginia

8:00 AM

9:15 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

Subject to change

Monday, April 28"
Breakfast

General Session

Remarks on Conflict of Interest

Joe V. Selby, MD, MBH, Executive Director, PCORI

Q&A Session

Joe V. Selby, MD, MBH, Executive Director, PCORI
Arnold Epstein, MC, Board of Governors Member, PCORI

Break

Individual Panel Meetings

Advisory Panel on Assessment of Prevention, Diagnosis, and Treatment
Options

Advisory Panel on Addressing Disparities

Advisory Panel on Patient Engagement

Break

Individual Panel Meetings

Advisory Panel on Assessment of Prevention, Diagnosis, and Treatment
Options

Advisory Panel on Addressing Disparities

Advisory Panel on Patient Engagement

Lunch

Individual Panel Meetings

Advisory Panel on Assessment of Prevention, Diagnosis, and Treatment
Options

Advisory Panel on Addressing Disparities & Advisory Panel on Patient
Engagement

Break

Individual Panel Meetings

Advisory Panel on Assessment of Prevention, Diagnosis, and Treatment
Options

Advisory Panel on Addressing Disparities & Advisory Panel on Patient
Engagement

Adjourn

Reception

Dinner

Continued on next page



8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

1:30 PM

Tuesday, April 29"

Breakfast

Individual Panel Meetings

Advisory Panel on Assessment of Prevention, Diagnosis, and Treatment
Options

Advisory Panel on Patient Engagement

Break

Individual Panel Meetings

Advisory Panel on Assessment of Prevention, Diagnosis, and Treatment
Options

Advisory Panel on Patient Engagement

Lunch

Individual Panel Meetings

Advisory Panel on Assessment of Prevention, Diagnosis, and Treatment
Options

Advisory Panel on Patient Engagement

Adjourn



