



Subject to change

General Agenda

**Advisory Panel
2014 Spring Meetings**

April 28th – April 29th, 2014

**Hilton Alexandria Mark
Center Hotel
5000 Seminary Rd
Alexandria, Virginia**

Monday, April 28th	
8:00 AM	Breakfast
9:15 AM	General Session Remarks on Conflict of Interest Joe V. Selby, MD, MBH, Executive Director, PCORI Q&A Session Joe V. Selby, MD, MBH, Executive Director, PCORI Arnold Epstein, MC, Board of Governors Member, PCORI
9:30 AM	Break
9:45 AM	Individual Panel Meetings Advisory Panel on Assessment of Prevention, Diagnosis, and Treatment Options Advisory Panel on Addressing Disparities Advisory Panel on Patient Engagement
10:45 AM	Break
11:00 AM	Individual Panel Meetings Advisory Panel on Assessment of Prevention, Diagnosis, and Treatment Options Advisory Panel on Addressing Disparities Advisory Panel on Patient Engagement
12:00 PM	Lunch
1:00 PM	Individual Panel Meetings Advisory Panel on Assessment of Prevention, Diagnosis, and Treatment Options Advisory Panel on Addressing Disparities & Advisory Panel on Patient Engagement
3:00 PM	Break
3:15 PM	Individual Panel Meetings Advisory Panel on Assessment of Prevention, Diagnosis, and Treatment Options Advisory Panel on Addressing Disparities & Advisory Panel on Patient Engagement
5:00 PM	Adjourn
5:30 PM	Reception
6:30 PM	Dinner

Continued on next page

Tuesday, April 29th

8:00 AM	Breakfast
9:00 AM	Individual Panel Meetings Advisory Panel on Assessment of Prevention, Diagnosis, and Treatment Options Advisory Panel on Patient Engagement
10:30 AM	Break
10:45 AM	Individual Panel Meetings Advisory Panel on Assessment of Prevention, Diagnosis, and Treatment Options Advisory Panel on Patient Engagement
12:00 PM	Lunch
12:15 PM	Individual Panel Meetings Advisory Panel on Assessment of Prevention, Diagnosis, and Treatment Options Advisory Panel on Patient Engagement
1:30 PM	Adjourn